





Parts Breakdown

GV5000

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

| <u>Fig #</u> | <u>Part ID</u> | <u>Part Name</u> | <u>Quantity</u> |
|--------------|----------------|---------------------------------|-----------------|
| 1 | 153119-5 | GEAR, GV5000 | 1 |
| 2 | 214004-8 | P. BEARING 6, 6510LVR | 1 |
| 3 | 182319-0 | HOUSING SET, GV5000 | 1 |
| 3 | 182319-0 | HOUSING SET, GV5000 | 1 |
| 3 | 188368-5 | HOUSING SET, GV5000 | 1 |
| 4 | 211033-2 | B. BEARING 608LB, 5091D | 1 |
| 5 | 241803-5 | FAN, 6801DBV | 1 |
| 6 | 515116-3 | ARMATURE, GV5000 | 1 |
| 7 | 191956-9 | CARBON BRUSH 75, JR3000V | 1 |
| 7 | 194971-2 | CARBON BRUSH SET CB-75, JR3000V | 1 |
| 8 | 643552-4 | BRUSH HOLDER, BO5012K | 2 |
| 9 | 211028-5 | B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR | 1 |
| 10 | 520054-6 | FIELD ASS'Y, GV5000 | 1 |
| 10 | 525101-8 | FIELD, GV5000 | 1 |
| 11 | 854639-9 | NAME PLATE, GV5000 | 1 |
| 12 | 911138-5 | P.H. SCREW M4X20, 9218SB | 6 |
| 13 | 651232-8 | SWITCH, 9218SB | 1 |
| 15 | 911133-5 | P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B | 2 |
| 16 | 687001-1 | STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR | 1 |
| 17 | 682502-4 | CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N | 1 |
| 18 | 664013-1 | CORD (2X18X8 SJT), N9501B | 1 |
| 19 | 182319-0 | HOUSING SET, GV5000 | 1 |
| 19 | 182319-0 | HOUSING SET, GV5000 | 1 |
| 19 | 188368-5 | HOUSING SET, GV5000 | 1 |
| 20 | 911138-5 | P.H. SCREW M4X20, 9218SB | 2 |
| 20 | 911148-2 | P.H. SCREW M4X25, 5057KB | 2 |
| 400 | 152491-2 | GRIP, GV5000 | 1 |
| 401 | 794320-9 | ABRASIVE DISC 125#80, GV5000 | 1 |
| 402 | 193098-5 | N/A | 1 |
| 403 | 265812-0 | H.S.H. SCREW M8X20, GV5010 | 1 |
| 404 | 253951-8 | WASHER 10, GV5000 | 1 |
| 405 | 783203-8 | HEX WRENCH 5, 2708 | 1 |
| 406 | 410047-0 | WRENCH HOLDER, GV5000 | 1 |
| 902 | 810146-2 | CAUTION LABEL, 6906 | 1 |